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On this webpage, you can find the complete menu of Mimimi from Saint Albans. Currently, there are 68 dishes
and drinks available. For changing offers, please contact the owner of the restaurant directly. You can also
contact them through their website. What User likes about Mimimi:

Food is always amazing at Mimimi's. | go there with my whole family and they are just incredible.If you want to
try authentic Chinese food, this is the place. Literally AMAZING read more. In beautiful weather you can even
have something in the outdoor area, And into the accessible rooms also come guests with wheelchairs or
physical disabilities. Traditional courses are prepared in the kitchen of Mimimi in Saint Albans with original Asian
spices delicious, Besides, the creative blend of different menus with new and partially adventurous ingredients is
appreciated by the guests - a good case of Asian Fusion. You can also look forward to fine vegetarian cuisine, At
the bar, you can unwind with a cool beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.
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fippetizers

MEAT PLATER

10 most popular

PHO

Thai
GLASS NOODLE STIR FRY WITH
CABBAGE

Tish dishes
FISH CAKE
Side dishes
STICKY RICE

Side Orders

STEAMED VEGETABLE

Vegetarian dishes

MA PO DOU FU

Currys

MASSAMAN CURRY

Starters

WATER CHESTNUTS

Soup

WONTON SOUP

Tha speciallies*

PAD THAI

$30.4

$25.0

$23.9

$15.2

$7.6

$25.0

$23.9

$7.6

$7.6

$23.9

fippetizer

ZHA JIAO ZI $13.0
Steamed Dishes: Mén Hap
DUMPLINGS $7.6
Gyros

PLATTER $30.4
Salad and Soup

TOM YUM SOUP $7.6
Vegetable

NAPA $7.6
Popular Ttems

SWEET LOTUS BUN $8.7
Tlamen Noodles

BEEF NOODLE $25.0
Hot Stuff

GREEN THAI CURRY $23.9
Curry Tover (Rice not
included )

PINEAPPLE CHICKEN CURRY $23.9
{a Mian (Noodles)

ZHUGUMIAN $27.2



Mimimi Menu

Tao Specialty Cocktails

ZEN GARDEN $25.0
L] e 0 (] (]

i-la-Carte Nigiri/ Sashimi

(2Pc Per Order)

QUAIL EGG $7.6

VEGETARIAN

BAMBOO SHOOT $7.6

DIPPING SAUCE $4.3

Curries

PANANG CURRY $25.0

PINEAPPLE SHRIMP CURRY $26.1

BEAN SPROUTS $7.6

BOK CHOY $7.6

To Start

CRAWFISH POCKET $15.2

FISH ROE POCKET $15.2

These types of dishes are
being served

PORK $15.2
LAMB $15.2

Entree

CHAO ZA CAI
RI SHI GA LI
MO GU YOU CAI

Dishes are prepared with

TOFU
BEEF
CHICKEN
TRAVEL

Main Course
GUO BAO ROU
HONG SHAO PAI GU
YU XIANG QIE ZI
RED THAI CURRY

JI ROU CHAO FAN

Hot Pot

SOUP BASE HOT

LO BOK

FISH BALL SEA URCHIN-FISH
CRAW FISH POCKET

FISH BALL PLATTER
CHINESE CORIANDER
VEGETABLE 1 PLATTER

Dim Sum

STEAMED SHRIMP RICE ROLL

(3PC)

STEAMED PORK SHAO MAI (3PC)

STEAMED PUREED SHRIMP
DUMPLINGS (3PC)

$23.9
$27.2
$25.0

$7.6
$15.2

$30.4
$27.2
$26.1
$23.9
$22.8

$19.6
$7.6
$7.6
$7.6
$27.2
$7.6
$21.7

$9.8
$8.7

$9.8
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WALNUTS BUN
LOTUS SEED SWEET BUN

STEAM FISH BALL SEA URCHIN-
FISH

VEGETARIAN BEEF BALLS
STEAMED TARO BUN (2PC)
MINI PORK BUNS (4PC)

BABY CUTTLEFISH IN CURRY
SAUCE

$7.6
$8.7

$8.7

$7.6
$7.6
$8.7

$8.7

STEAMED BUN W/ SALTED EGG
CUSTARD (2PC)

STICKY RICE CHICKEN WRAPPED
IN LOTUS LEAF (2PC)

STEAMED BUN W/ CHICKEN DRIED
MUSHROOM ONION (3PC)

STEAMED CHAR SIU (BBQ PORK)
BUN(2PC)

STEAMED SESAME BUN(2PC)

$7.6

$9.8

$9.8

$9.8

$7.6
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Wimimi

7251 Millidge AveNB E2K 2N7,
Saint Albans, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:30-21:00
Tuesday 11:30-21:00
Wednesday 11:30-21:00
Thursday 11:30-21:00
Friday 11:30-21:00
Saturday 11:30-21:00
Sunday 11:30-21:00
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