



https://menulist.menu
7251 Millidge AveNB E2K 2N7, Saint Albans, United States
(+1)5066318062 - https://www.mimimi.ca/#home





On this webpage, you can find the **complete** menu of Mimimi from Saint Albans. Currently, there are **68** dishes and drinks available. For changing offers, please contact the owner of the restaurant directly. You can also contact them through their website. What <u>User</u> likes about Mimimi:

Food is always amazing at Mimimi's. I go there with my whole family and they are just incredible. If you want to try authentic Chinese food, this is the place. Literally AMAZING <u>read more</u>. In beautiful weather you can even have something in the outdoor area, And into the accessible rooms also come guests with wheelchairs or physical disabilities. Traditional courses are prepared in the kitchen of Mimimi in Saint Albans with original <u>Asian spices delicious</u>, Besides, the creative blend of different menus with new and partially adventurous ingredients is appreciated by the guests - a good case of Asian Fusion. You can also look forward to fine <u>vegetarian</u> cuisine, At the bar, you can unwind with a *cool beer* or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.

PAD THAI



Appetizers		Appetizer	
MEAT PLATER	\$30.4	ZHA JIAO ZI	\$13.0
10 most popular		Steamed Dishes: Món Hâp	
РНО	\$25.0	DUMPLINGS	\$7.6
Thai		Gyros	
GLASS NOODLE STIR FRY WITH CABBAGE	\$23.9	PLATTER	\$30.4
Fish dishes		Salad and Soup	
FISH CAKE	\$15.2	TOM YUM SOUP	\$7.6
Side dishes		Vegetable	
STICKY RICE		NAPA	\$7.6
Side Orders		Popular Items	
STEAMED VEGETABLE	\$7.6	SWEET LOTUS BUN	\$8.7
Nogotanian dishos		Ramen Noodles	
Vegetarian dishes MA PO DOU FU	\$25.0	BEEF NOODLE	\$25.0
C		Hot Stuff	
Currys MASSAMAN CURRY	\$23.9	GREEN THAI CURRY	\$23.9
Starters	,	Curry Lover (Rice not	
WATER CHESTNUTS	\$7.6	included)	
Sout		PINEAPPLE CHICKEN CURRY	\$23.9
Soup WONTON SOUP	\$7.6	La Mian (Noodles)	
Thai specialties*		ZHUGUMIAN	\$27.2

\$23.9



Tao Specialty Cocktail	J	Entree	
ZEN GARDEN	\$25.0	CHAO ZA CAI	\$23.9
		RI SHI GA LI	\$27.2
A-La-Carte Nigiri/Sashimi		MO GU YOU CAI	\$25.0
(2Pc Per Order)			
QUAIL EGG	\$7.6	Dishes are prepared with	
		TOFU	\$7.6
Restaurant Category		BEEF	\$15.2
VEGETARIAN		CHICKEN	
		TRAVEL	
Extras			
BAMBOO SHOOT	\$7.6	Main Course	
DIPPING SAUCE	\$4.3	GUO BAO ROU	\$30.4
_		HONG SHAO PAI GU	\$27.2
Curries		YU XIANG QIE ZI	\$26.1
PANANG CURRY	\$25.0	RED THAI CURRY	\$23.9
PINEAPPLE SHRIMP CURRY	\$26.1	JI ROU CHAO FAN	\$22.8
Vegetables		Hot Pot	
BEAN SPROUTS	\$7.6	SOUP BASE HOT	\$19.6
BOK CHOY	\$7.6	LO BOK	\$7.6
		FISH BALL SEA URCHIN-FISH	\$7.6
To Start		CRAW FISH POCKET	\$7.6
CRAWFISH POCKET	\$15.2	FISH BALL PLATTER	\$27.2
FISH ROE POCKET	\$15.2	CHINESE CORIANDER	\$7.6
		VEGETABLE 1 PLATTER	\$21.7
These types of dishes ar	e	6. 0	
being served		Dim Sum	
PORK	\$15.2	STEAMED SHRIMP RICE ROLL (3PC)	\$9.8
LAMB	\$15.2	STEAMED PORK SHAO MAI (3PC)	\$8.7
		STEAMED PUREED SHRIMP DUMPLINGS (3PC)	\$9.8



WALNUTS BUN	\$7.6	STEAMED BUN W/ SALTED EGG CUSTARD (2PC)	\$7.6
LOTUS SEED SWEET BUN	\$8.7	,	
STEAM FISH BALL SEA URCHIN- FISH	\$8.7	STICKY RICE CHICKEN WRAPPED IN LOTUS LEAF (2PC)	\$9.8
VEGETARIAN BEEF BALLS	\$7.6	STEAMED BUN W/ CHICKEN DRIED MUSHROOM ONION (3PC)	\$9.8
STEAMED TARO BUN (2PC)	\$7.6	STEAMED CHAR SIU (BBQ PORK)	\$9.8
MINI PORK BUNS (4PC)	\$8.7	BUN(2PC)	ФЭ.О
BABY CUTTLEFISH IN CURRY SAUCE	\$8.7	STEAMED SESAME BUN(2PC)	\$7.6



Mimimi

7251 Millidge AveNB E2K 2N7, Saint Albans, United States Opening Hours: Monday 11:30-21:00 Tuesday 11:30-21:00 Wednesday 11:30-21:00 Thursday 11:30-21:00 Friday 11:30-21:00 Saturday 11:30-21:00 Sunday 11:30-21:00

